
Precinct Report  —  Official 

City of Peoria  —  General Primary  —  March 20, 2012

Page 1 of 514

Total Number of Voters : 12,632 of 71,288 = 17.72%

04/13/2012 08:13 AM

Precincts Reporting 91 of 93 = 97.85%

Party Candidate TotalAbsentee Early Election

Precinct 01  (Ballots Cast: 46)

FOR PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES, Vote For 1

29100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%4 169BARACK OBAMA

Cast Votes:
100.00% 100.00% 84.21% 90.63%4 9 16 29

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

15.79% 9.38%

0

3

0.00%
0

0

0

0

0

3

FOR PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES, Vote For 1

30.00% 66.67% 16.67% 33.33%0 12MITT ROMNEY

20.00% 0.00% 33.33% 22.22%0 20RON PAUL

00.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 00RICK PERRY

10.00% 33.33% 0.00% 11.11%0 01NEWT GINGRICH

00.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 00CHARLES "BUDDY" ROEMER

30.00% 0.00% 50.00% 33.33%0 30RICK SANTORUM

Cast Votes:
0.00% 75.00% 85.71% 81.82%0 3 6 9

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

25.00%

0.00%

14.29% 18.18%

0

2

0.00%
0

0

0

1

0

1

FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS SEVENTEENTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT, Vote For 1

40.00% 14.29% 16.67% 13.79%0 31GREG AGUILAR

20100.00% 85.71% 55.56% 68.97%4 106CHERI BUSTOS

50.00% 0.00% 27.78% 17.24%0 50GEORGE GAULRAPP

Cast Votes:
100.00% 77.78% 94.74% 90.63%4 7 18 29

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

22.22%

0.00%

5.26% 9.38%

0

3

0.00%
0

0

0

2

0

1

FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS SEVENTEENTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT, Vote For 1

90.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%0 54BOBBY SCHILLING

Cast Votes:
0.00% 100.00% 71.43% 81.82%0 4 5 9

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

28.57% 18.18%

0

2

0.00%
0

0

0

0

0

2

FOR DELEGATE TO THE NATIONAL NOMINATING CONVENTION SEVENTEENTH CONGESSIONAL DISTRICT, Vote For 6

2416.67% 17.95% 16.05% 16.67%4 137TERESA KURTENBACH (OBAMA)

2416.67% 15.38% 17.28% 16.67%4 146MARSHALL DOUGLAS (OBAMA)

2516.67% 15.38% 18.52% 17.36%4 156BONNIE HARRIS (OBAMA)

2316.67% 15.38% 16.05% 15.97%4 136PORTER MCNEIL (OBAMA)

2316.67% 15.38% 16.05% 15.97%4 136CHUCK JEFFERSON (OBAMA)

2516.67% 20.51% 16.05% 17.36%4 138MAGGIE KOEHLER (OBAMA)

Cast Votes:
100.00% 72.22% 71.05% 75.00%24 39 81 144

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

27.78%

0.00%

28.95% 25.00%

0

48

0.00%
0

0

0

15

0

33
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Party Candidate TotalAbsentee Early Election

Precinct 82  (Ballots Cast: 175)

(To fill the vacancy of the Hon. James E. Shadid), Vote For 1

39100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%2 2611CHRISTOPHER J. SPANOS

Cast Votes:
100.00% 91.67% 92.86% 92.86%2 11 26 39

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

8.33%

0.00%

7.14% 7.14%

0

3

0.00%
0

0

0

1

0

2

(To fill the vacancy of the Hon. James E. Shadid), Vote For 1

990.00% 94.44% 74.55% 77.34%0 8217KATE GORMAN

290.00% 5.56% 25.45% 22.66%0 281MATTHEW HOPPOCK

Cast Votes:
0.00% 94.74% 96.49% 96.24%0 18 110 128

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

5.26%

0.00%

3.51% 3.76%

0

5

0.00%
0

0

0

1

0

4

(To fill the vacancy of the Hon. Richard E. Grawey), Vote For 1

37100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%2 2411KEVIN W. LYONS

Cast Votes:
100.00% 91.67% 85.71% 88.10%2 11 24 37

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

8.33%

0.00%

14.29% 11.90%

0

5

0.00%
0

0

0

1

0

4

(To fill the vacancy of the Hon. Richard E. Grawey), Vote For 1

00.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 00No Candidate for Race

Cast Votes:
0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 0 0 0

FOR PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN PRECINCT 82, Vote For 1

00.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 00No Candidate for Race

Cast Votes:
0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 0 0 0

FOR PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN PRECINCT 82, Vote For 1

1100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%0 9317RICHARD SCHOCK II

Cast Votes:
0.00% 89.47% 81.58% 82.71%0 17 93 110

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

10.53%

0.00%

18.42% 17.29%

0

23

0.00%
0

0

0

2

0

21

CITY OF PEORIA ELECTRICITY SUPPLY PROPOSITION, Vote For 1

103100.00% 78.57% 58.96% 62.80%2 7922YES

610.00% 21.43% 41.04% 37.20%0 556NO

Cast Votes:
100.00% 90.32% 94.37% 93.71%2 28 134 164

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

9.68%

0.00%

5.63% 6.29%

0

11

0.00%
0

0

0

3

0

8
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Precinct 83  (Ballots Cast: 299)

FOR PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES, Vote For 1

510.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%0 456BARACK OBAMA

Cast Votes:
0.00% 100.00% 97.83% 98.08%0 6 45 51

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

2.17% 1.92%

0

1

0.00%
0

0

0

0

0

1

FOR PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES, Vote For 1

12340.00% 68.00% 51.78% 53.02%4 10217MITT ROMNEY

2010.00% 4.00% 9.14% 8.62%1 181RON PAUL

30.00% 0.00% 1.52% 1.29%0 30RICK PERRY

2130.00% 8.00% 8.12% 9.05%3 162NEWT GINGRICH

00.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 00CHARLES "BUDDY" ROEMER

6520.00% 20.00% 29.44% 28.02%2 585RICK SANTORUM

Cast Votes:
90.91% 92.59% 96.57% 95.87%10 25 197 232

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

9.09%

0.00%

7.41%

0.00%

3.43% 4.13%

0

10

0.00%
0

1

0

2

0

7

FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS EIGHTEENTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT, Vote For 1

280.00% 100.00% 62.50% 65.12%0 253STEVE WATERWORTH

150.00% 0.00% 37.50% 34.88%0 150MATTHEW A. WOODMANCY

Cast Votes:
0.00% 50.00% 86.96% 82.69%0 3 40 43

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

50.00%

0.00%

13.04% 17.31%

0

9

0.00%
0

0

0

3

0

6

FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS EIGHTEENTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT, Vote For 1

205100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%7 17622AARON SCHOCK

Cast Votes:
63.64% 81.48% 86.27% 84.71%7 22 176 205

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

36.36%

0.00%

18.52%

0.00%

13.73% 15.29%

0

37

0.00%
0

4

0

5

0

28

FOR DELEGATE TO THE NATIONAL NOMINATING CONVENTION EIGHTEENTH CONGESSIONAL DISTRICT, Vote For 5

370.00% 22.22% 19.41% 19.68%0 334BILL HALSTEAD (OBAMA)

390.00% 22.22% 20.59% 20.74%0 354LILIANA KALANIK COSTA (OBAMA)

380.00% 22.22% 20.00% 20.21%0 344SHEILA STOCKS-SMITH (OBAMA)

350.00% 16.67% 18.82% 18.62%0 323TOBY TRIMMER (OBAMA)

390.00% 16.67% 21.18% 20.74%0 363BELINDA CARR (OBAMA)

Cast Votes:
0.00% 60.00% 73.91% 72.31%0 18 170 188

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

40.00%

0.00%

26.09% 27.69%

0

72

0.00%
0

0

0

12

0

60
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Party Candidate TotalAbsentee Early Election

Precinct 83  (Ballots Cast: 299)

FOR DELEGATE TO THE NATIONAL NOMINATING CONVENTION EIGHTEENTH CONGESSIONAL DISTRICT, Vote For 4

1108.82% 15.53% 13.36% 13.45%3 9116RICH BRAUER (ROMNEY)

1158.82% 15.53% 14.10% 14.06%3 9616JULIE DOBSKI (ROMNEY)

1108.82% 16.50% 13.22% 13.45%3 9017GARY W. MANIER (ROMNEY)

1048.82% 16.50% 12.33% 12.71%3 8417JIL TRACY (ROMNEY)

202.94% 0.97% 2.64% 2.44%1 181DONALD HENRY (PAUL)

202.94% 1.94% 2.50% 2.44%1 172ROBERT LAUDER (PAUL)

182.94% 1.94% 2.20% 2.20%1 152JONATHAN SCRIVNER (PAUL)

162.94% 1.94% 1.91% 1.96%1 132BENJAMIN STEAR (PAUL)

218.82% 1.94% 2.35% 2.57%3 162KATHERINE COYLE (GINGRICH)

178.82% 1.94% 1.76% 2.08%3 122VIRG CIHLA (GINGRICH)

3111.76% 2.91% 3.52% 3.79%4 243DARIN M. LAHOOD (GINGRICH)

198.82% 1.94% 2.06% 2.32%3 142MICHAEL "MIKE" BIGGER (GINGRICH)

535.88% 4.85% 6.75% 6.48%2 465ELIZABETH EILERS (SANTORUM)

532.94% 4.85% 6.90% 6.48%1 475CHARLES F. TROVILLION (SANTORUM)

522.94% 4.85% 6.75% 6.36%1 465DAVID HULLINGER (SANTORUM)

522.94% 4.85% 6.75% 6.36%1 465RICHARD L. KELLER (SANTORUM)

70.00% 0.97% 0.88% 0.86%0 61KENT GRAY (UNCOMMITTED)

Cast Votes:
77.27% 95.37% 83.46% 84.50%34 103 681 818

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

22.73%

0.00%

4.63%

0.00%

16.54% 15.50%

0

150

0.00%
0

10

0

5

0

135

FOR ALTERNATE TO THE NATIONAL NOMINATING CONVENTION EIGHTEENTH CONGESSIONAL DISTRICT, Vote For 4

1049.09% 15.73% 15.34% 15.09%3 8714DEBRA MERRIMAN IAMS (ROMNEY)

1069.09% 15.73% 15.70% 15.38%3 8914EUGENE C. LORCH (ROMNEY)

1059.09% 16.85% 15.34% 15.24%3 8715TODD MAISCH (ROMNEY)

11012.12% 15.73% 16.23% 15.97%4 9214RYAN M. SPAIN (ROMNEY)

183.03% 2.25% 2.65% 2.61%1 152REYNALDO J. AGAMA (PAUL)

203.03% 2.25% 3.00% 2.90%1 172BRADLEY LYLES (PAUL)

213.03% 2.25% 3.17% 3.05%1 182ROBERT TESSEM (PAUL)

183.03% 2.25% 2.65% 2.61%1 152ERVIE MARVIN (PAUL)

219.09% 4.49% 2.47% 3.05%3 144CAROL HORNICKLE (GINGRICH)

289.09% 5.62% 3.53% 4.06%3 205JOHN W. PARROTT, JR. (GINGRICH)

179.09% 3.37% 1.94% 2.47%3 113OLGA M. PEREIRA (GINGRICH)

189.09% 2.25% 2.29% 2.61%3 132DONALD R. GRONEWOLD (GINGRICH)

516.06% 5.62% 7.76% 7.40%2 445H. MICHAEL BAKER (SANTORUM)

526.06% 5.62% 7.94% 7.55%2 455FRANK W. (BILL) DRAGOO (SANTORUM)

Cast Votes:
75.00% 82.41% 69.49% 71.18%33 89 567 689

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

25.00%

0.00%

17.59%

0.00%

30.51% 28.82%

0

279

0.00%
0

11

0

19

0

249

FOR STATE SENATOR THIRTY-SEVENTH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT, Vote For 1

00.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 00No Candidate for Race

Cast Votes:
0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 0 0 0
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Party Candidate TotalAbsentee Early Election

Precinct 83  (Ballots Cast: 299)

FOR STATE SENATOR THIRTY-SEVENTH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT, Vote For 1

198100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%7 17120DARIN LAHOOD

Cast Votes:
63.64% 74.07% 83.82% 81.82%7 20 171 198

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

36.36%

0.00%

25.93%

0.00%

16.18% 18.18%

0

44

0.00%
0

4

0

7

0

33

FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY SEVENTY-THIRD REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT, Vote For 1

00.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 00No Candidate for Race

Cast Votes:
0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 0 0 0

FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY SEVENTY-THIRD REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT, Vote For 1

198100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%7 16823DAVID R. LEITCH

Cast Votes:
63.64% 85.19% 82.35% 81.82%7 23 168 198

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

36.36%

0.00%

14.81%

0.00%

17.65% 18.18%

0

44

0.00%
0

4

0

4

0

36

FOR AUDITOR, Vote For 1

420.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%0 384CAROL VANWINKLE

Cast Votes:
0.00% 66.67% 82.61% 80.77%0 4 38 42

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

33.33%

0.00%

17.39% 19.23%

0

10

0.00%
0

0

0

2

0

8

FOR AUDITOR, Vote For 1

00.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 00No Candidate for Race

Cast Votes:
0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 0 0 0

FOR CIRCUIT CLERK, Vote For 1

430.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%0 376ROBERT (BOB) SPEARS

Cast Votes:
0.00% 100.00% 80.43% 82.69%0 6 37 43

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

19.57% 17.31%

0

9

0.00%
0

0

0

0

0

9

FOR CIRCUIT CLERK, Vote For 1

00.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 00No Candidate for Race

Cast Votes:
0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 0 0 0

FOR COUNTY CORONER, Vote For 1

00.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 00No Candidate for Race

Cast Votes:
0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 0 0 0
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Precinct 83  (Ballots Cast: 299)

FOR COUNTY CORONER, Vote For 1

189100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%7 15923JOHNNA L. INGERSOLL

Cast Votes:
63.64% 85.19% 77.94% 78.10%7 23 159 189

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

36.36%

0.00%

14.81%

0.00%

22.06% 21.90%

0

53

0.00%
0

4

0

4

0

45

FOR RECORDER OF DEEDS, Vote For 1

410.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%0 374EVONNE K. FLEMING

Cast Votes:
0.00% 66.67% 80.43% 78.85%0 4 37 41

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

33.33%

0.00%

19.57% 21.15%

0

11

0.00%
0

0

0

2

0

9

FOR RECORDER OF DEEDS, Vote For 1

187100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%7 15921NANCY K. HORTON

Cast Votes:
63.64% 77.78% 77.94% 77.27%7 21 159 187

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

36.36%

0.00%

22.22%

0.00%

22.06% 22.73%

0

55

0.00%
0

4

0

6

0

45

FOR STATE'S ATTORNEY, Vote For 1

450.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%0 405JERRY BRADY

Cast Votes:
0.00% 83.33% 86.96% 86.54%0 5 40 45

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

16.67%

0.00%

13.04% 13.46%

0

7

0.00%
0

0

0

1

0

6

FOR STATE'S ATTORNEY, Vote For 1

172100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%7 14520FRANK W. IERULLI

Cast Votes:
63.64% 74.07% 71.08% 71.07%7 20 145 172

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

36.36%

0.00%

25.93%

0.00%

28.92% 28.93%

0

70

0.00%
0

4

0

7

0

59

FOR MEMBER OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT ELEVEN, Vote For 1

00.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 00No Candidate for Race

Cast Votes:
0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 0 0 0

FOR MEMBER OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT ELEVEN, Vote For 1

197100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%7 16723MARY A ARDAPPLE DIERKER

Cast Votes:
63.64% 85.19% 81.86% 81.40%7 23 167 197

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

36.36%

0.00%

14.81%

0.00%

18.14% 18.60%

0

45

0.00%
0

4

0

4

0

37
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Precinct 83  (Ballots Cast: 299)

(To fill the vacancy of the Hon. James E. Shadid), Vote For 1

430.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%0 394CHRISTOPHER J. SPANOS

Cast Votes:
0.00% 66.67% 84.78% 82.69%0 4 39 43

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

33.33%

0.00%

15.22% 17.31%

0

9

0.00%
0

0

0

2

0

7

(To fill the vacancy of the Hon. James E. Shadid), Vote For 1

18580.00% 92.00% 83.70% 84.47%8 15423KATE GORMAN

3420.00% 8.00% 16.30% 15.53%2 302MATTHEW HOPPOCK

Cast Votes:
90.91% 92.59% 90.20% 90.50%10 25 184 219

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

9.09%

0.00%

7.41%

0.00%

9.80% 9.50%

0

23

0.00%
0

1

0

2

0

20

(To fill the vacancy of the Hon. Richard E. Grawey), Vote For 1

470.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%0 416KEVIN W. LYONS

Cast Votes:
0.00% 100.00% 89.13% 90.38%0 6 41 47

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

10.87% 9.62%

0

5

0.00%
0

0

0

0

0

5

(To fill the vacancy of the Hon. Richard E. Grawey), Vote For 1

00.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 00No Candidate for Race

Cast Votes:
0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 0 0 0

FOR PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN PRECINCT 83, Vote For 1

00.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 00No Candidate for Race

Cast Votes:
0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 0 0 0

FOR PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN PRECINCT 83, Vote For 1

187100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%7 15822MELANIE GRAY

Cast Votes:
63.64% 81.48% 77.45% 77.27%7 22 158 187

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

36.36%

0.00%

18.52%

0.00%

22.55% 22.73%

0

55

0.00%
0

4

0

5

0

46

CITY OF PEORIA ELECTRICITY SUPPLY PROPOSITION, Vote For 1

16550.00% 70.97% 61.23% 62.03%4 13922YES

10150.00% 29.03% 38.77% 37.97%4 889NO

Cast Votes:
72.73% 91.18% 89.37% 88.96%8 31 227 266

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

27.27%

0.00%

8.82%

0.00%

10.63% 11.04%

0

33

0.00%
0

3

0

3

0

27
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Party Candidate TotalAbsentee Early Election

Precinct 84  (Ballots Cast: 115)

FOR PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES, Vote For 1

290.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%0 236BARACK OBAMA

Cast Votes:
0.00% 85.71% 100.00% 96.67%0 6 23 29

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

14.29%

0.00%

0.00% 3.33%

0

1

0.00%
0

0

0

1

0

0

FOR PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES, Vote For 1

3950.00% 50.00% 50.00% 50.00%2 325MITT ROMNEY

10.00% 0.00% 1.56% 1.28%0 10RON PAUL

00.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 00RICK PERRY

1325.00% 20.00% 15.63% 16.67%1 102NEWT GINGRICH

10.00% 10.00% 0.00% 1.28%0 01CHARLES "BUDDY" ROEMER

2425.00% 20.00% 32.81% 30.77%1 212RICK SANTORUM

Cast Votes:
100.00% 90.91% 95.52% 95.12%4 10 64 78

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

9.09%

0.00%

4.48% 4.88%

0

4

0.00%
0

0

0

1

0

3

FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS EIGHTEENTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT, Vote For 1

250.00% 71.43% 90.91% 86.21%0 205STEVE WATERWORTH

40.00% 28.57% 9.09% 13.79%0 22MATTHEW A. WOODMANCY

Cast Votes:
0.00% 100.00% 95.65% 96.67%0 7 22 29

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

4.35% 3.33%

0

1

0.00%
0

0

0

0

0

1

FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS EIGHTEENTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT, Vote For 1

69100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%4 5510AARON SCHOCK

Cast Votes:
100.00% 90.91% 82.09% 84.15%4 10 55 69

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

9.09%

0.00%

17.91% 15.85%

0

13

0.00%
0

0

0

1

0

12

FOR DELEGATE TO THE NATIONAL NOMINATING CONVENTION EIGHTEENTH CONGESSIONAL DISTRICT, Vote For 5

230.00% 27.27% 20.99% 22.33%0 176BILL HALSTEAD (OBAMA)

240.00% 27.27% 22.22% 23.30%0 186LILIANA KALANIK COSTA (OBAMA)

200.00% 18.18% 19.75% 19.42%0 164SHEILA STOCKS-SMITH (OBAMA)

190.00% 13.64% 19.75% 18.45%0 163TOBY TRIMMER (OBAMA)

170.00% 13.64% 17.28% 16.50%0 143BELINDA CARR (OBAMA)

Cast Votes:
0.00% 62.86% 70.43% 68.67%0 22 81 103

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

37.14%

0.00%

29.57% 31.33%

0

47

0.00%
0

0

0

13

0

34
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Party Candidate TotalAbsentee Early Election

Precinct 84  (Ballots Cast: 115)

FOR DELEGATE TO THE NATIONAL NOMINATING CONVENTION EIGHTEENTH CONGESSIONAL DISTRICT, Vote For 4

3314.29% 14.29% 11.82% 12.27%2 265RICH BRAUER (ROMNEY)

3614.29% 14.29% 13.18% 13.38%2 295JULIE DOBSKI (ROMNEY)

3414.29% 14.29% 12.27% 12.64%2 275GARY W. MANIER (ROMNEY)

3214.29% 11.43% 11.82% 11.90%2 264JIL TRACY (ROMNEY)

20.00% 0.00% 0.91% 0.74%0 20DONALD HENRY (PAUL)

40.00% 0.00% 1.82% 1.49%0 40ROBERT LAUDER (PAUL)

20.00% 0.00% 0.91% 0.74%0 20JONATHAN SCRIVNER (PAUL)

10.00% 0.00% 0.45% 0.37%0 10BENJAMIN STEAR (PAUL)

137.14% 5.71% 4.55% 4.83%1 102KATHERINE COYLE (GINGRICH)

87.14% 5.71% 2.27% 2.97%1 52VIRG CIHLA (GINGRICH)

187.14% 5.71% 6.82% 6.69%1 152DARIN M. LAHOOD (GINGRICH)

97.14% 2.86% 3.18% 3.35%1 71MICHAEL "MIKE" BIGGER (GINGRICH)

190.00% 5.71% 7.73% 7.06%0 172ELIZABETH EILERS (SANTORUM)

187.14% 5.71% 6.82% 6.69%1 152CHARLES F. TROVILLION (SANTORUM)

197.14% 5.71% 7.27% 7.06%1 162DAVID HULLINGER (SANTORUM)

190.00% 5.71% 7.73% 7.06%0 172RICHARD L. KELLER (SANTORUM)

20.00% 2.86% 0.45% 0.74%0 11KENT GRAY (UNCOMMITTED)

Cast Votes:
87.50% 79.55% 82.09% 82.01%14 35 220 269

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

12.50%

0.00%

20.45%

0.00%

17.91% 17.99%

0

59

0.00%
0

2

0

9

0

48

FOR ALTERNATE TO THE NATIONAL NOMINATING CONVENTION EIGHTEENTH CONGESSIONAL DISTRICT, Vote For 4

3310.00% 15.38% 15.30% 15.07%1 284DEBRA MERRIMAN IAMS (ROMNEY)

3310.00% 15.38% 15.30% 15.07%1 284EUGENE C. LORCH (ROMNEY)

3210.00% 19.23% 14.21% 14.61%1 265TODD MAISCH (ROMNEY)

3520.00% 15.38% 15.85% 15.98%2 294RYAN M. SPAIN (ROMNEY)

30.00% 0.00% 1.64% 1.37%0 30REYNALDO J. AGAMA (PAUL)

20.00% 0.00% 1.09% 0.91%0 20BRADLEY LYLES (PAUL)

10.00% 0.00% 0.55% 0.46%0 10ROBERT TESSEM (PAUL)

10.00% 0.00% 0.55% 0.46%0 10ERVIE MARVIN (PAUL)

1410.00% 7.69% 6.01% 6.39%1 112CAROL HORNICKLE (GINGRICH)

1010.00% 3.85% 4.37% 4.57%1 81JOHN W. PARROTT, JR. (GINGRICH)

910.00% 3.85% 3.83% 4.11%1 71OLGA M. PEREIRA (GINGRICH)

810.00% 3.85% 3.28% 3.65%1 61DONALD R. GRONEWOLD (GINGRICH)

190.00% 7.69% 9.29% 8.68%0 172H. MICHAEL BAKER (SANTORUM)

1910.00% 7.69% 8.74% 8.68%1 162FRANK W. (BILL) DRAGOO (SANTORUM)

Cast Votes:
62.50% 59.09% 68.28% 66.77%10 26 183 219

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

37.50%

0.00%

40.91%

0.00%

31.72% 33.23%

0

109

0.00%
0

6

0

18

0

85

FOR STATE SENATOR THIRTY-SEVENTH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT, Vote For 1

00.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 00No Candidate for Race

Cast Votes:
0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 0 0 0
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Party Candidate TotalAbsentee Early Election

Precinct 84  (Ballots Cast: 115)

FOR STATE SENATOR THIRTY-SEVENTH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT, Vote For 1

67100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%4 5310DARIN LAHOOD

Cast Votes:
100.00% 90.91% 79.10% 81.71%4 10 53 67

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

9.09%

0.00%

20.90% 18.29%

0

15

0.00%
0

0

0

1

0

14

FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY SEVENTY-THIRD REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT, Vote For 1

00.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 00No Candidate for Race

Cast Votes:
0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 0 0 0

FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY SEVENTY-THIRD REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT, Vote For 1

62100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%3 4910DAVID R. LEITCH

Cast Votes:
75.00% 90.91% 73.13% 75.61%3 10 49 62

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

25.00%

0.00%

9.09%

0.00%

26.87% 24.39%

0

20

0.00%
0

1

0

1

0

18

FOR AUDITOR, Vote For 1

240.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%0 186CAROL VANWINKLE

Cast Votes:
0.00% 85.71% 78.26% 80.00%0 6 18 24

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

14.29%

0.00%

21.74% 20.00%

0

6

0.00%
0

0

0

1

0

5

FOR AUDITOR, Vote For 1

00.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 00No Candidate for Race

Cast Votes:
0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 0 0 0

FOR CIRCUIT CLERK, Vote For 1

270.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%0 207ROBERT (BOB) SPEARS

Cast Votes:
0.00% 100.00% 86.96% 90.00%0 7 20 27

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

13.04% 10.00%

0

3

0.00%
0

0

0

0

0

3

FOR CIRCUIT CLERK, Vote For 1

00.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 00No Candidate for Race

Cast Votes:
0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 0 0 0

FOR COUNTY CORONER, Vote For 1

00.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 00No Candidate for Race

Cast Votes:
0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 0 0 0
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Precinct 84  (Ballots Cast: 115)

FOR COUNTY CORONER, Vote For 1

58100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%3 469JOHNNA L. INGERSOLL

Cast Votes:
75.00% 81.82% 68.66% 70.73%3 9 46 58

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

25.00%

0.00%

18.18%

0.00%

31.34% 29.27%

0

24

0.00%
0

1

0

2

0

21

FOR RECORDER OF DEEDS, Vote For 1

270.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%0 216EVONNE K. FLEMING

Cast Votes:
0.00% 85.71% 91.30% 90.00%0 6 21 27

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

14.29%

0.00%

8.70% 10.00%

0

3

0.00%
0

0

0

1

0

2

FOR RECORDER OF DEEDS, Vote For 1

63100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%3 519NANCY K. HORTON

Cast Votes:
75.00% 81.82% 76.12% 76.83%3 9 51 63

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

25.00%

0.00%

18.18%

0.00%

23.88% 23.17%

0

19

0.00%
0

1

0

2

0

16

FOR STATE'S ATTORNEY, Vote For 1

280.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%0 217JERRY BRADY

Cast Votes:
0.00% 100.00% 91.30% 93.33%0 7 21 28

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

8.70% 6.67%

0

2

0.00%
0

0

0

0

0

2

FOR STATE'S ATTORNEY, Vote For 1

57100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%3 468FRANK W. IERULLI

Cast Votes:
75.00% 72.73% 68.66% 69.51%3 8 46 57

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

25.00%

0.00%

27.27%

0.00%

31.34% 30.49%

0

25

0.00%
0

1

0

3

0

21

FOR MEMBER OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT ELEVEN, Vote For 1

00.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 00No Candidate for Race

Cast Votes:
0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 0 0 0

FOR MEMBER OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT ELEVEN, Vote For 1

66100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%3 549MARY A ARDAPPLE DIERKER

Cast Votes:
75.00% 81.82% 80.60% 80.49%3 9 54 66

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

25.00%

0.00%

18.18%

0.00%

19.40% 19.51%

0

16

0.00%
0

1

0

2

0

13
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(To fill the vacancy of the Hon. James E. Shadid), Vote For 1

250.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%0 196CHRISTOPHER J. SPANOS

Cast Votes:
0.00% 85.71% 82.61% 83.33%0 6 19 25

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

14.29%

0.00%

17.39% 16.67%

0

5

0.00%
0

0

0

1

0

4

(To fill the vacancy of the Hon. James E. Shadid), Vote For 1

6550.00% 90.91% 86.89% 85.53%2 5310KATE GORMAN

1150.00% 9.09% 13.11% 14.47%2 81MATTHEW HOPPOCK

Cast Votes:
100.00% 100.00% 91.04% 92.68%4 11 61 76

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

8.96% 7.32%

0

6

0.00%
0

0

0

0

0

6

(To fill the vacancy of the Hon. Richard E. Grawey), Vote For 1

300.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%0 237KEVIN W. LYONS

Cast Votes:
0.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%0 7 23 30

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

0

0

0.00%
0

0

0

0

0

0

(To fill the vacancy of the Hon. Richard E. Grawey), Vote For 1

00.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 00No Candidate for Race

Cast Votes:
0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 0 0 0

FOR PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN PRECINCT 84, Vote For 1

290.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%0 227GARY T. SHADID

Cast Votes:
0.00% 100.00% 95.65% 96.67%0 7 22 29

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

4.35% 3.33%

0

1

0.00%
0

0

0

0

0

1

FOR PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN PRECINCT 84, Vote For 1

60100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%3 507DALE E. ANDERSON

Cast Votes:
75.00% 63.64% 74.63% 73.17%3 7 50 60

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

25.00%

0.00%

36.36%

0.00%

25.37% 26.83%

0

22

0.00%
0

1

0

4

0

17

CITY OF PEORIA ELECTRICITY SUPPLY PROPOSITION, Vote For 1

6450.00% 64.71% 61.73% 61.54%3 5011YES

4050.00% 35.29% 38.27% 38.46%3 316NO

Cast Votes:
100.00% 89.47% 90.00% 90.43%6 17 81 104

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

10.53%

0.00%

10.00% 9.57%

0

11

0.00%
0

0

0

2

0

9
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Precinct 85  (Ballots Cast: 253)

FOR PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES, Vote For 1

26100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%1 241BARACK OBAMA

Cast Votes:
100.00% 100.00% 96.00% 96.30%1 1 24 26

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

4.00% 3.70%

0

1

0.00%
0

0

0

0

0

1

FOR PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES, Vote For 1

14175.00% 76.47% 62.89% 64.38%6 12213MITT ROMNEY

150.00% 5.88% 7.22% 6.85%0 141RON PAUL

10.00% 0.00% 0.52% 0.46%0 10RICK PERRY

100.00% 0.00% 5.15% 4.57%0 100NEWT GINGRICH

00.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 00CHARLES "BUDDY" ROEMER

5225.00% 17.65% 24.23% 23.74%2 473RICK SANTORUM

Cast Votes:
100.00% 100.00% 97.49% 97.77%8 17 194 219

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

2.51% 2.23%

0

5

0.00%
0

0

0

0

0

5

FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS EIGHTEENTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT, Vote For 1

20100.00% 0.00% 82.61% 80.00%1 190STEVE WATERWORTH

50.00% 100.00% 17.39% 20.00%0 41MATTHEW A. WOODMANCY

Cast Votes:
100.00% 100.00% 92.00% 92.59%1 1 23 25

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

8.00% 7.41%

0

2

0.00%
0

0

0

0

0

2

FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS EIGHTEENTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT, Vote For 1

209100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%8 18714AARON SCHOCK

Cast Votes:
100.00% 82.35% 93.97% 93.30%8 14 187 209

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

17.65%

0.00%

6.03% 6.70%

0

15

0.00%
0

0

0

3

0

12

FOR DELEGATE TO THE NATIONAL NOMINATING CONVENTION EIGHTEENTH CONGESSIONAL DISTRICT, Vote For 5

2420.00% 20.00% 24.72% 24.24%1 221BILL HALSTEAD (OBAMA)

1820.00% 20.00% 17.98% 18.18%1 161LILIANA KALANIK COSTA (OBAMA)

1820.00% 20.00% 17.98% 18.18%1 161SHEILA STOCKS-SMITH (OBAMA)

1820.00% 20.00% 17.98% 18.18%1 161TOBY TRIMMER (OBAMA)

2120.00% 20.00% 21.35% 21.21%1 191BELINDA CARR (OBAMA)

Cast Votes:
100.00% 100.00% 71.20% 73.33%5 5 89 99

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

28.80% 26.67%

0

36

0.00%
0

0

0

0

0

36
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Precinct 85  (Ballots Cast: 253)

FOR DELEGATE TO THE NATIONAL NOMINATING CONVENTION EIGHTEENTH CONGESSIONAL DISTRICT, Vote For 4

12917.24% 20.69% 15.86% 16.27%5 11212RICH BRAUER (ROMNEY)

12920.69% 20.69% 15.72% 16.27%6 11112JULIE DOBSKI (ROMNEY)

12817.24% 20.69% 15.72% 16.14%5 11112GARY W. MANIER (ROMNEY)

12417.24% 18.97% 15.30% 15.64%5 10811JIL TRACY (ROMNEY)

120.00% 0.00% 1.70% 1.51%0 120DONALD HENRY (PAUL)

100.00% 0.00% 1.42% 1.26%0 100ROBERT LAUDER (PAUL)

100.00% 0.00% 1.42% 1.26%0 100JONATHAN SCRIVNER (PAUL)

90.00% 0.00% 1.27% 1.13%0 90BENJAMIN STEAR (PAUL)

110.00% 0.00% 1.56% 1.39%0 110KATHERINE COYLE (GINGRICH)

70.00% 0.00% 0.99% 0.88%0 70VIRG CIHLA (GINGRICH)

213.45% 1.72% 2.69% 2.65%1 191DARIN M. LAHOOD (GINGRICH)

90.00% 0.00% 1.27% 1.13%0 90MICHAEL "MIKE" BIGGER (GINGRICH)

486.90% 3.45% 6.23% 6.05%2 442ELIZABETH EILERS (SANTORUM)

456.90% 3.45% 5.81% 5.67%2 412CHARLES F. TROVILLION (SANTORUM)

456.90% 3.45% 5.81% 5.67%2 412DAVID HULLINGER (SANTORUM)

473.45% 5.17% 6.09% 5.93%1 433RICHARD L. KELLER (SANTORUM)

90.00% 1.72% 1.13% 1.13%0 81KENT GRAY (UNCOMMITTED)

Cast Votes:
90.63% 85.29% 88.69% 88.50%29 58 706 793

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

9.38%

0.00%

14.71%

0.00%

11.31% 11.50%

0

103

0.00%
0

3

0

10

0

90

FOR ALTERNATE TO THE NATIONAL NOMINATING CONVENTION EIGHTEENTH CONGESSIONAL DISTRICT, Vote For 4

12220.00% 22.22% 17.95% 18.37%5 10512DEBRA MERRIMAN IAMS (ROMNEY)

11620.00% 22.22% 16.92% 17.47%5 9912EUGENE C. LORCH (ROMNEY)

12120.00% 20.37% 17.95% 18.22%5 10511TODD MAISCH (ROMNEY)

13428.00% 22.22% 19.66% 20.18%7 11512RYAN M. SPAIN (ROMNEY)

130.00% 0.00% 2.22% 1.96%0 130REYNALDO J. AGAMA (PAUL)

130.00% 0.00% 2.22% 1.96%0 130BRADLEY LYLES (PAUL)

110.00% 0.00% 1.88% 1.66%0 110ROBERT TESSEM (PAUL)

100.00% 0.00% 1.71% 1.51%0 100ERVIE MARVIN (PAUL)

124.00% 0.00% 1.88% 1.81%1 110CAROL HORNICKLE (GINGRICH)

110.00% 0.00% 1.88% 1.66%0 110JOHN W. PARROTT, JR. (GINGRICH)

80.00% 1.85% 1.20% 1.20%0 71OLGA M. PEREIRA (GINGRICH)

90.00% 1.85% 1.37% 1.36%0 81DONALD R. GRONEWOLD (GINGRICH)

434.00% 5.56% 6.67% 6.48%1 393H. MICHAEL BAKER (SANTORUM)

414.00% 3.70% 6.50% 6.17%1 382FRANK W. (BILL) DRAGOO (SANTORUM)

Cast Votes:
78.13% 79.41% 73.49% 74.11%25 54 585 664

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

21.88%

0.00%

20.59%

0.00%

26.51% 25.89%

0

232

0.00%
0

7

0

14

0

211

FOR STATE SENATOR THIRTY-SEVENTH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT, Vote For 1

00.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 00No Candidate for Race

Cast Votes:
0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 0 0 0
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FOR STATE SENATOR THIRTY-SEVENTH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT, Vote For 1

204100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%7 18116DARIN LAHOOD

Cast Votes:
87.50% 94.12% 90.95% 91.07%7 16 181 204

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

12.50%

0.00%

5.88%

0.00%

9.05% 8.93%

0

20

0.00%
0

1

0

1

0

18

FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY SEVENTY-THIRD REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT, Vote For 1

00.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 00No Candidate for Race

Cast Votes:
0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 0 0 0

FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY SEVENTY-THIRD REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT, Vote For 1

208100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%7 18417DAVID R. LEITCH

Cast Votes:
87.50% 100.00% 92.46% 92.86%7 17 184 208

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

12.50%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

7.54% 7.14%

0

16

0.00%
0

1

0

0

0

15

FOR AUDITOR, Vote For 1

24100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%1 221CAROL VANWINKLE

Cast Votes:
100.00% 100.00% 88.00% 88.89%1 1 22 24

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

12.00% 11.11%

0

3

0.00%
0

0

0

0

0

3

FOR AUDITOR, Vote For 1

00.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 00No Candidate for Race

Cast Votes:
0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 0 0 0

FOR CIRCUIT CLERK, Vote For 1

24100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%1 221ROBERT (BOB) SPEARS

Cast Votes:
100.00% 100.00% 88.00% 88.89%1 1 22 24

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

12.00% 11.11%

0

3

0.00%
0

0

0

0

0

3

FOR CIRCUIT CLERK, Vote For 1

00.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 00No Candidate for Race

Cast Votes:
0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 0 0 0

FOR COUNTY CORONER, Vote For 1

00.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 00No Candidate for Race

Cast Votes:
0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 0 0 0
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FOR COUNTY CORONER, Vote For 1

200100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%4 18016JOHNNA L. INGERSOLL

Cast Votes:
50.00% 94.12% 90.45% 89.29%4 16 180 200

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

50.00%

0.00%

5.88%

0.00%

9.55% 10.71%

0

24

0.00%
0

4

0

1

0

19

FOR RECORDER OF DEEDS, Vote For 1

25100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%1 231EVONNE K. FLEMING

Cast Votes:
100.00% 100.00% 92.00% 92.59%1 1 23 25

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

8.00% 7.41%

0

2

0.00%
0

0

0

0

0

2

FOR RECORDER OF DEEDS, Vote For 1

191100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%4 17215NANCY K. HORTON

Cast Votes:
50.00% 88.24% 86.43% 85.27%4 15 172 191

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

50.00%

0.00%

11.76%

0.00%

13.57% 14.73%

0

33

0.00%
0

4

0

2

0

27

FOR STATE'S ATTORNEY, Vote For 1

24100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%1 221JERRY BRADY

Cast Votes:
100.00% 100.00% 88.00% 88.89%1 1 22 24

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

12.00% 11.11%

0

3

0.00%
0

0

0

0

0

3

FOR STATE'S ATTORNEY, Vote For 1

173100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%6 15314FRANK W. IERULLI

Cast Votes:
75.00% 82.35% 76.88% 77.23%6 14 153 173

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

25.00%

0.00%

17.65%

0.00%

23.12% 22.77%

0

51

0.00%
0

2

0

3

0

46

FOR MEMBER OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT ELEVEN, Vote For 1

00.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 00No Candidate for Race

Cast Votes:
0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 0 0 0

FOR MEMBER OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT ELEVEN, Vote For 1

197100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%6 17615MARY A ARDAPPLE DIERKER

Cast Votes:
75.00% 88.24% 88.44% 87.95%6 15 176 197

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

25.00%

0.00%

11.76%

0.00%

11.56% 12.05%

0

27

0.00%
0

2

0

2

0

23
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(To fill the vacancy of the Hon. James E. Shadid), Vote For 1

24100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%1 221CHRISTOPHER J. SPANOS

Cast Votes:
100.00% 100.00% 88.00% 88.89%1 1 22 24

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

12.00% 11.11%

0

3

0.00%
0

0

0

0

0

3

(To fill the vacancy of the Hon. James E. Shadid), Vote For 1

182100.00% 94.12% 83.77% 85.05%6 16016KATE GORMAN

320.00% 5.88% 16.23% 14.95%0 311MATTHEW HOPPOCK

Cast Votes:
75.00% 100.00% 95.98% 95.54%6 17 191 214

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

25.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

4.02% 4.46%

0

10

0.00%
0

2

0

0

0

8

(To fill the vacancy of the Hon. Richard E. Grawey), Vote For 1

23100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%1 211KEVIN W. LYONS

Cast Votes:
100.00% 100.00% 84.00% 85.19%1 1 21 23

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

16.00% 14.81%

0

4

0.00%
0

0

0

0

0

4

(To fill the vacancy of the Hon. Richard E. Grawey), Vote For 1

00.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 00No Candidate for Race

Cast Votes:
0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 0 0 0

FOR PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN PRECINCT 85, Vote For 1

23100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%1 211TIMOTHY J. HOWARD

Cast Votes:
100.00% 100.00% 84.00% 85.19%1 1 21 23

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

16.00% 14.81%

0

4

0.00%
0

0

0

0

0

4

FOR PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN PRECINCT 85, Vote For 1

191100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%6 17114LAURA L. MACHETTI

Cast Votes:
75.00% 82.35% 85.93% 85.27%6 14 171 191

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

25.00%

0.00%

17.65%

0.00%

14.07% 14.73%

0

33

0.00%
0

2

0

3

0

28

CITY OF PEORIA ELECTRICITY SUPPLY PROPOSITION, Vote For 1

15862.50% 77.78% 65.26% 66.11%5 13914YES

8137.50% 22.22% 34.74% 33.89%3 744NO

Cast Votes:
88.89% 100.00% 94.25% 94.47%8 18 213 239

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

11.11%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

5.75% 5.53%

0

14

0.00%
0

1

0

0

0

13
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FOR PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES, Vote For 1

240.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%0 204BARACK OBAMA

Cast Votes:
0.00% 100.00% 95.24% 92.31%0 4 20 24

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

100.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

4.76% 7.69%

0

2

0.00%
0

1

0

0

0

1

FOR PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES, Vote For 1

13891.67% 81.82% 61.24% 65.09%11 10918MITT ROMNEY

140.00% 0.00% 7.87% 6.60%0 140RON PAUL

00.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 00RICK PERRY

80.00% 4.55% 3.93% 3.77%0 71NEWT GINGRICH

00.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 00CHARLES "BUDDY" ROEMER

528.33% 13.64% 26.97% 24.53%1 483RICK SANTORUM

Cast Votes:
100.00% 100.00% 97.80% 98.15%12 22 178 212

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

2.20% 1.85%

0

4

0.00%
0

0

0

0

0

4

FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS EIGHTEENTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT, Vote For 1

17100.00% 75.00% 72.22% 73.91%1 133STEVE WATERWORTH

60.00% 25.00% 27.78% 26.09%0 51MATTHEW A. WOODMANCY

Cast Votes:
100.00% 100.00% 85.71% 88.46%1 4 18 23

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

14.29% 11.54%

0

3

0.00%
0

0

0

0

0

3

FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS EIGHTEENTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT, Vote For 1

205100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%12 17122AARON SCHOCK

Cast Votes:
100.00% 100.00% 93.96% 94.91%12 22 171 205

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

6.04% 5.09%

0

11

0.00%
0

0

0

0

0

11

FOR DELEGATE TO THE NATIONAL NOMINATING CONVENTION EIGHTEENTH CONGESSIONAL DISTRICT, Vote For 5

2450.00% 20.00% 24.36% 24.00%1 194BILL HALSTEAD (OBAMA)

180.00% 20.00% 17.95% 18.00%0 144LILIANA KALANIK COSTA (OBAMA)

190.00% 20.00% 19.23% 19.00%0 154SHEILA STOCKS-SMITH (OBAMA)

1950.00% 20.00% 17.95% 19.00%1 144TOBY TRIMMER (OBAMA)

200.00% 20.00% 20.51% 20.00%0 164BELINDA CARR (OBAMA)

Cast Votes:
40.00% 100.00% 74.29% 76.92%2 20 78 100

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

60.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

25.71% 23.08%

0

30

0.00%
0

3

0

0

0

27
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FOR DELEGATE TO THE NATIONAL NOMINATING CONVENTION EIGHTEENTH CONGESSIONAL DISTRICT, Vote For 4

12720.00% 22.50% 15.24% 16.26%9 10018RICH BRAUER (ROMNEY)

12220.00% 18.75% 14.94% 15.62%9 9815JULIE DOBSKI (ROMNEY)

12120.00% 17.50% 14.94% 15.49%9 9814GARY W. MANIER (ROMNEY)

11120.00% 17.50% 13.41% 14.21%9 8814JIL TRACY (ROMNEY)

150.00% 0.00% 2.29% 1.92%0 150DONALD HENRY (PAUL)

130.00% 0.00% 1.98% 1.66%0 130ROBERT LAUDER (PAUL)

150.00% 0.00% 2.29% 1.92%0 150JONATHAN SCRIVNER (PAUL)

140.00% 0.00% 2.13% 1.79%0 140BENJAMIN STEAR (PAUL)

120.00% 2.50% 1.52% 1.54%0 102KATHERINE COYLE (GINGRICH)

80.00% 1.25% 1.07% 1.02%0 71VIRG CIHLA (GINGRICH)

264.44% 6.25% 2.90% 3.33%2 195DARIN M. LAHOOD (GINGRICH)

90.00% 2.50% 1.07% 1.15%0 72MICHAEL "MIKE" BIGGER (GINGRICH)

486.67% 2.50% 6.55% 6.15%3 432ELIZABETH EILERS (SANTORUM)

452.22% 2.50% 6.40% 5.76%1 422CHARLES F. TROVILLION (SANTORUM)

452.22% 2.50% 6.40% 5.76%1 422DAVID HULLINGER (SANTORUM)

444.44% 2.50% 6.10% 5.63%2 402RICHARD L. KELLER (SANTORUM)

60.00% 1.25% 0.76% 0.77%0 51KENT GRAY (UNCOMMITTED)

Cast Votes:
93.75% 90.91% 90.11% 90.39%45 80 656 781

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

6.25%

0.00%

9.09%

0.00%

9.89% 9.61%

0

83

0.00%
0

3

0

8

0

72

FOR ALTERNATE TO THE NATIONAL NOMINATING CONVENTION EIGHTEENTH CONGESSIONAL DISTRICT, Vote For 4

11722.50% 17.81% 16.32% 16.83%9 9513DEBRA MERRIMAN IAMS (ROMNEY)

12322.50% 21.92% 16.84% 17.70%9 9816EUGENE C. LORCH (ROMNEY)

12022.50% 19.18% 16.67% 17.27%9 9714TODD MAISCH (ROMNEY)

13927.50% 24.66% 18.90% 20.00%11 11018RYAN M. SPAIN (ROMNEY)

140.00% 0.00% 2.41% 2.01%0 140REYNALDO J. AGAMA (PAUL)

140.00% 0.00% 2.41% 2.01%0 140BRADLEY LYLES (PAUL)

140.00% 0.00% 2.41% 2.01%0 140ROBERT TESSEM (PAUL)

130.00% 0.00% 2.23% 1.87%0 130ERVIE MARVIN (PAUL)

180.00% 5.48% 2.41% 2.59%0 144CAROL HORNICKLE (GINGRICH)

140.00% 1.37% 2.23% 2.01%0 131JOHN W. PARROTT, JR. (GINGRICH)

90.00% 1.37% 1.37% 1.29%0 81OLGA M. PEREIRA (GINGRICH)

90.00% 1.37% 1.37% 1.29%0 81DONALD R. GRONEWOLD (GINGRICH)

442.50% 2.74% 7.04% 6.33%1 412H. MICHAEL BAKER (SANTORUM)

472.50% 4.11% 7.39% 6.76%1 433FRANK W. (BILL) DRAGOO (SANTORUM)

Cast Votes:
83.33% 82.95% 79.95% 80.44%40 73 582 695

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

16.67%

0.00%

17.05%

0.00%

20.05% 19.56%

0

169

0.00%
0

8

0

15

0

146

FOR STATE SENATOR THIRTY-SEVENTH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT, Vote For 1

00.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 00No Candidate for Race

Cast Votes:
0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 0 0 0
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FOR STATE SENATOR THIRTY-SEVENTH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT, Vote For 1

187100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%12 15322DARIN LAHOOD

Cast Votes:
100.00% 100.00% 84.07% 86.57%12 22 153 187

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

15.93% 13.43%

0

29

0.00%
0

0

0

0

0

29

FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY SEVENTY-THIRD REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT, Vote For 1

00.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 00No Candidate for Race

Cast Votes:
0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 0 0 0

FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY SEVENTY-THIRD REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT, Vote For 1

198100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%11 16522DAVID R. LEITCH

Cast Votes:
91.67% 100.00% 90.66% 91.67%11 22 165 198

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

8.33%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

9.34% 8.33%

0

18

0.00%
0

1

0

0

0

17

FOR AUDITOR, Vote For 1

23100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%1 184CAROL VANWINKLE

Cast Votes:
100.00% 100.00% 85.71% 88.46%1 4 18 23

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

14.29% 11.54%

0

3

0.00%
0

0

0

0

0

3

FOR AUDITOR, Vote For 1

00.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 00No Candidate for Race

Cast Votes:
0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 0 0 0

FOR CIRCUIT CLERK, Vote For 1

21100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%1 182ROBERT (BOB) SPEARS

Cast Votes:
100.00% 50.00% 85.71% 80.77%1 2 18 21

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

50.00%

0.00%

14.29% 19.23%

0

5

0.00%
0

0

0

2

0

3

FOR CIRCUIT CLERK, Vote For 1

00.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 00No Candidate for Race

Cast Votes:
0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 0 0 0

FOR COUNTY CORONER, Vote For 1

00.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 00No Candidate for Race

Cast Votes:
0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 0 0 0
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FOR COUNTY CORONER, Vote For 1

188100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%11 15819JOHNNA L. INGERSOLL

Cast Votes:
91.67% 86.36% 86.81% 87.04%11 19 158 188

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

8.33%

0.00%

13.64%

0.00%

13.19% 12.96%

0

28

0.00%
0

1

0

3

0

24

FOR RECORDER OF DEEDS, Vote For 1

200.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%0 173EVONNE K. FLEMING

Cast Votes:
0.00% 75.00% 80.95% 76.92%0 3 17 20

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

100.00%

0.00%

25.00%

0.00%

19.05% 23.08%

0

6

0.00%
0

1

0

1

0

4

FOR RECORDER OF DEEDS, Vote For 1

180100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%10 15020NANCY K. HORTON

Cast Votes:
83.33% 90.91% 82.42% 83.33%10 20 150 180

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

16.67%

0.00%

9.09%

0.00%

17.58% 16.67%

0

36

0.00%
0

2

0

2

0

32

FOR STATE'S ATTORNEY, Vote For 1

22100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%1 183JERRY BRADY

Cast Votes:
100.00% 75.00% 85.71% 84.62%1 3 18 22

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

25.00%

0.00%

14.29% 15.38%

0

4

0.00%
0

0

0

1

0

3

FOR STATE'S ATTORNEY, Vote For 1

165100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%10 14015FRANK W. IERULLI

Cast Votes:
83.33% 68.18% 76.92% 76.39%10 15 140 165

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

16.67%

0.00%

31.82%

0.00%

23.08% 23.61%

0

51

0.00%
0

2

0

7

0

42

FOR MEMBER OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT ELEVEN, Vote For 1

00.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 00No Candidate for Race

Cast Votes:
0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 0 0 0

FOR MEMBER OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT ELEVEN, Vote For 1

183100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%11 15418MARY A ARDAPPLE DIERKER

Cast Votes:
91.67% 81.82% 84.62% 84.72%11 18 154 183

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

8.33%

0.00%

18.18%

0.00%

15.38% 15.28%

0

33

0.00%
0

1

0

4

0

28
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Precinct 86  (Ballots Cast: 244)

(To fill the vacancy of the Hon. James E. Shadid), Vote For 1

220.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%0 193CHRISTOPHER J. SPANOS

Cast Votes:
0.00% 75.00% 90.48% 84.62%0 3 19 22

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

100.00%

0.00%

25.00%

0.00%

9.52% 15.38%

0

4

0.00%
0

1

0

1

0

2

(To fill the vacancy of the Hon. James E. Shadid), Vote For 1

170100.00% 90.91% 80.92% 82.93%10 14020KATE GORMAN

350.00% 9.09% 19.08% 17.07%0 332MATTHEW HOPPOCK

Cast Votes:
83.33% 100.00% 95.05% 94.91%10 22 173 205

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

16.67%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

4.95% 5.09%

0

11

0.00%
0

2

0

0

0

9

(To fill the vacancy of the Hon. Richard E. Grawey), Vote For 1

17100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%1 133KEVIN W. LYONS

Cast Votes:
100.00% 75.00% 61.90% 65.38%1 3 13 17

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

25.00%

0.00%

38.10% 34.62%

0

9

0.00%
0

0

0

1

0

8

(To fill the vacancy of the Hon. Richard E. Grawey), Vote For 1

00.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 00No Candidate for Race

Cast Votes:
0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 0 0 0

FOR PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN PRECINCT 86, Vote For 1

00.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 00No Candidate for Race

Cast Votes:
0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 0 0 0

FOR PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN PRECINCT 86, Vote For 1

185100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%10 15520JOHN M. SPANGLER

Cast Votes:
83.33% 90.91% 85.16% 85.65%10 20 155 185

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

16.67%

0.00%

9.09%

0.00%

14.84% 14.35%

0

31

0.00%
0

2

0

2

0

27

CITY OF PEORIA ELECTRICITY SUPPLY PROPOSITION, Vote For 1

15150.00% 60.00% 67.36% 65.65%6 13015YES

7950.00% 40.00% 32.64% 34.35%6 6310NO

Cast Votes:
85.71% 96.15% 94.61% 94.26%12 25 193 230

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

14.29%

0.00%

3.85%

0.00%

5.39% 5.74%

0

14

0.00%
0

2

0

1

0

11
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Precinct 87  (Ballots Cast: 232)

FOR PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES, Vote For 1

31100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%4 261BARACK OBAMA

Cast Votes:
100.00% 100.00% 96.30% 96.88%4 1 26 31

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

3.70% 3.13%

0

1

0.00%
0

0

0

0

0

1

FOR PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES, Vote For 1

11244.44% 0.00% 62.34% 58.64%16 960MITT ROMNEY

92.78% 0.00% 5.19% 4.71%1 80RON PAUL

10.00% 0.00% 0.65% 0.52%0 10RICK PERRY

1916.67% 0.00% 8.44% 9.95%6 130NEWT GINGRICH

10.00% 0.00% 0.65% 0.52%0 10CHARLES "BUDDY" ROEMER

4936.11% 100.00% 22.73% 25.65%13 351RICK SANTORUM

Cast Votes:
97.30% 100.00% 98.09% 97.95%36 1 154 191

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

2.70%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

1.91% 2.05%

0

4

0.00%
0

1

0

0

0

3

FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS EIGHTEENTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT, Vote For 1

2266.67% 100.00% 90.48% 88.00%2 191STEVE WATERWORTH

333.33% 0.00% 9.52% 12.00%1 20MATTHEW A. WOODMANCY

Cast Votes:
75.00% 100.00% 77.78% 78.13%3 1 21 25

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

25.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

22.22% 21.88%

0

7

0.00%
0

1

0

0

0

6

FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS EIGHTEENTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT, Vote For 1

166100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%30 1351AARON SCHOCK

Cast Votes:
81.08% 100.00% 85.99% 85.13%30 1 135 166

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

18.92%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

14.01% 14.87%

0

29

0.00%
0

7

0

0

0

22

FOR DELEGATE TO THE NATIONAL NOMINATING CONVENTION EIGHTEENTH CONGESSIONAL DISTRICT, Vote For 5

2718.18% 20.00% 21.82% 21.43%2 241BILL HALSTEAD (OBAMA)

2627.27% 20.00% 20.00% 20.63%3 221LILIANA KALANIK COSTA (OBAMA)

2418.18% 20.00% 19.09% 19.05%2 211SHEILA STOCKS-SMITH (OBAMA)

2518.18% 20.00% 20.00% 19.84%2 221TOBY TRIMMER (OBAMA)

2418.18% 20.00% 19.09% 19.05%2 211BELINDA CARR (OBAMA)

Cast Votes:
55.00% 100.00% 81.48% 78.75%11 5 110 126

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

45.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

18.52% 21.25%

0

34

0.00%
0

9

0

0

0

25
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Precinct 87  (Ballots Cast: 232)

FOR DELEGATE TO THE NATIONAL NOMINATING CONVENTION EIGHTEENTH CONGESSIONAL DISTRICT, Vote For 4

9512.40% 0.00% 15.28% 14.71%16 790RICH BRAUER (ROMNEY)

9110.85% 0.00% 14.89% 14.09%14 770JULIE DOBSKI (ROMNEY)

9210.85% 0.00% 15.09% 14.24%14 780GARY W. MANIER (ROMNEY)

869.30% 0.00% 14.31% 13.31%12 740JIL TRACY (ROMNEY)

130.78% 0.00% 2.32% 2.01%1 120DONALD HENRY (PAUL)

121.55% 0.00% 1.93% 1.86%2 100ROBERT LAUDER (PAUL)

121.55% 0.00% 1.93% 1.86%2 100JONATHAN SCRIVNER (PAUL)

80.78% 0.00% 1.35% 1.24%1 70BENJAMIN STEAR (PAUL)

203.88% 0.00% 2.90% 3.10%5 150KATHERINE COYLE (GINGRICH)

153.88% 0.00% 1.93% 2.32%5 100VIRG CIHLA (GINGRICH)

265.43% 0.00% 3.68% 4.02%7 190DARIN M. LAHOOD (GINGRICH)

163.88% 0.00% 2.13% 2.48%5 110MICHAEL "MIKE" BIGGER (GINGRICH)

398.53% 0.00% 5.42% 6.04%11 280ELIZABETH EILERS (SANTORUM)

388.53% 0.00% 5.22% 5.88%11 270CHARLES F. TROVILLION (SANTORUM)

389.30% 0.00% 5.03% 5.88%12 260DAVID HULLINGER (SANTORUM)

397.75% 0.00% 5.61% 6.04%10 290RICHARD L. KELLER (SANTORUM)

60.78% 0.00% 0.97% 0.93%1 50KENT GRAY (UNCOMMITTED)

Cast Votes:
87.16% 0.00% 82.32% 82.82%129 0 517 646

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

12.84%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00%

17.68% 17.18%

0

134

0.00%
0

19

0

4

0

111

FOR ALTERNATE TO THE NATIONAL NOMINATING CONVENTION EIGHTEENTH CONGESSIONAL DISTRICT, Vote For 4

9313.46% 0.00% 18.54% 17.55%14 790DEBRA MERRIMAN IAMS (ROMNEY)

8814.42% 0.00% 17.14% 16.60%15 730EUGENE C. LORCH (ROMNEY)

8012.50% 0.00% 15.73% 15.09%13 670TODD MAISCH (ROMNEY)

8513.46% 0.00% 16.67% 16.04%14 710RYAN M. SPAIN (ROMNEY)

131.92% 0.00% 2.58% 2.45%2 110REYNALDO J. AGAMA (PAUL)

120.96% 0.00% 2.58% 2.26%1 110BRADLEY LYLES (PAUL)

111.92% 0.00% 2.11% 2.08%2 90ROBERT TESSEM (PAUL)

80.96% 0.00% 1.64% 1.51%1 70ERVIE MARVIN (PAUL)

163.85% 0.00% 2.82% 3.02%4 120CAROL HORNICKLE (GINGRICH)

174.81% 0.00% 2.82% 3.21%5 120JOHN W. PARROTT, JR. (GINGRICH)

143.85% 0.00% 2.35% 2.64%4 100OLGA M. PEREIRA (GINGRICH)

184.81% 0.00% 3.05% 3.40%5 130DONALD R. GRONEWOLD (GINGRICH)

3911.54% 0.00% 6.34% 7.36%12 270H. MICHAEL BAKER (SANTORUM)

3611.54% 0.00% 5.63% 6.79%12 240FRANK W. (BILL) DRAGOO (SANTORUM)

Cast Votes:
70.27% 0.00% 67.83% 67.95%104 0 426 530

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

29.73%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00%

32.17% 32.05%

0

250

0.00%
0

44

0

4

0

202

FOR STATE SENATOR THIRTY-SEVENTH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT, Vote For 1

00.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 00No Candidate for Race

Cast Votes:
0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 0 0 0
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Precinct 87  (Ballots Cast: 232)

FOR STATE SENATOR THIRTY-SEVENTH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT, Vote For 1

154100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%31 1221DARIN LAHOOD

Cast Votes:
83.78% 100.00% 77.71% 78.97%31 1 122 154

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

16.22%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

22.29% 21.03%

0

41

0.00%
0

6

0

0

0

35

FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY SEVENTY-THIRD REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT, Vote For 1

00.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 00No Candidate for Race

Cast Votes:
0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 0 0 0

FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY SEVENTY-THIRD REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT, Vote For 1

146100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%28 1171DAVID R. LEITCH

Cast Votes:
75.68% 100.00% 74.52% 74.87%28 1 117 146

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

24.32%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

25.48% 25.13%

0

49

0.00%
0

9

0

0

0

40

FOR AUDITOR, Vote For 1

27100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%3 231CAROL VANWINKLE

Cast Votes:
75.00% 100.00% 85.19% 84.38%3 1 23 27

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

25.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

14.81% 15.63%

0

5

0.00%
0

1

0

0

0

4

FOR AUDITOR, Vote For 1

00.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 00No Candidate for Race

Cast Votes:
0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 0 0 0

FOR CIRCUIT CLERK, Vote For 1

27100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%3 231ROBERT (BOB) SPEARS

Cast Votes:
75.00% 100.00% 85.19% 84.38%3 1 23 27

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

25.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

14.81% 15.63%

0

5

0.00%
0

1

0

0

0

4

FOR CIRCUIT CLERK, Vote For 1

00.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 00No Candidate for Race

Cast Votes:
0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 0 0 0

FOR COUNTY CORONER, Vote For 1

00.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 00No Candidate for Race

Cast Votes:
0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 0 0 0
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Precinct 87  (Ballots Cast: 232)

FOR COUNTY CORONER, Vote For 1

135100.00% 0.00% 100.00% 100.00%25 1100JOHNNA L. INGERSOLL

Cast Votes:
67.57% 0.00% 70.06% 69.23%25 0 110 135

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

32.43%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00%

29.94% 30.77%

0

60

0.00%
0

12

0

1

0

47

FOR RECORDER OF DEEDS, Vote For 1

28100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%4 231EVONNE K. FLEMING

Cast Votes:
100.00% 100.00% 85.19% 87.50%4 1 23 28

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

14.81% 12.50%

0

4

0.00%
0

0

0

0

0

4

FOR RECORDER OF DEEDS, Vote For 1

133100.00% 0.00% 100.00% 100.00%24 1090NANCY K. HORTON

Cast Votes:
64.86% 0.00% 69.43% 68.21%24 0 109 133

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

35.14%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00%

30.57% 31.79%

0

62

0.00%
0

13

0

1

0

48

FOR STATE'S ATTORNEY, Vote For 1

27100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%3 231JERRY BRADY

Cast Votes:
75.00% 100.00% 85.19% 84.38%3 1 23 27

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

25.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

14.81% 15.63%

0

5

0.00%
0

1

0

0

0

4

FOR STATE'S ATTORNEY, Vote For 1

122100.00% 0.00% 100.00% 100.00%24 980FRANK W. IERULLI

Cast Votes:
64.86% 0.00% 62.42% 62.56%24 0 98 122

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

35.14%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00%

37.58% 37.44%

0

73

0.00%
0

13

0

1

0

59

FOR MEMBER OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT ELEVEN, Vote For 1

00.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 00No Candidate for Race

Cast Votes:
0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 0 0 0

FOR MEMBER OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT ELEVEN, Vote For 1

147100.00% 0.00% 100.00% 100.00%25 1220MARY A ARDAPPLE DIERKER

Cast Votes:
67.57% 0.00% 77.71% 75.38%25 0 122 147

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

32.43%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00%

22.29% 24.62%

0

48

0.00%
0

12

0

1

0

35
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Precinct 87  (Ballots Cast: 232)

(To fill the vacancy of the Hon. James E. Shadid), Vote For 1

27100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%3 231CHRISTOPHER J. SPANOS

Cast Votes:
75.00% 100.00% 85.19% 84.38%3 1 23 27

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

25.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

14.81% 15.63%

0

5

0.00%
0

1

0

0

0

4

(To fill the vacancy of the Hon. James E. Shadid), Vote For 1

13962.96% 100.00% 83.45% 80.35%17 1211KATE GORMAN

3437.04% 0.00% 16.55% 19.65%10 240MATTHEW HOPPOCK

Cast Votes:
72.97% 100.00% 92.36% 88.72%27 1 145 173

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

27.03%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

7.64% 11.28%

0

22

0.00%
0

10

0

0

0

12

(To fill the vacancy of the Hon. Richard E. Grawey), Vote For 1

28100.00% 0.00% 100.00% 100.00%3 250KEVIN W. LYONS

Cast Votes:
75.00% 0.00% 92.59% 87.50%3 0 25 28

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

25.00%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00%

7.41% 12.50%

0

4

0.00%
0

1

0

1

0

2

(To fill the vacancy of the Hon. Richard E. Grawey), Vote For 1

00.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 00No Candidate for Race

Cast Votes:
0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 0 0 0

FOR PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN PRECINCT 87, Vote For 1

00.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 00No Candidate for Race

Cast Votes:
0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 0 0 0

FOR PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN PRECINCT 87, Vote For 1

149100.00% 0.00% 100.00% 100.00%31 1180JOHN HONEGGER

Cast Votes:
83.78% 0.00% 75.16% 76.41%31 0 118 149

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

16.22%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00%

24.84% 23.59%

0

46

0.00%
0

6

0

1

0

39

CITY OF PEORIA ELECTRICITY SUPPLY PROPOSITION, Vote For 1

12873.91% 100.00% 69.18% 69.95%17 1101YES

5526.09% 0.00% 30.82% 30.05%6 490NO

Cast Votes:
52.27% 50.00% 85.48% 78.88%23 1 159 183

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

47.73%

0.00%

50.00%

0.00%

14.52% 21.12%

0

49

0.00%
0

21

0

1

0

27


